
Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Excel Cands

Wed 17 May 11:20 01:45 EOY10 EOY10 10X1 Biology Paper EOY10 19

Wed 17 May 11:20 02:00 EOY10 EOY10

10X2, 3, 4 & 10 L1, 2 

Physics Paper & 

Combined Paper

EOY10 123

Mon 19 Jun 11:20 01:00 EOY7 EOY7 Maths F/H EOY7 230

Tues 20 Jun 09:00 01:30 EOY7 EOY7
English Lit & Lang (45 

mins each)
EOY7 230

Tues 20 Jun 11:20 01:00 EOY8 EOY8 Maths F/H EOY8 202

Wed 21 Jun 11:20 01:30 EOY8 EOY8
English Lit & Lang (45 

mins each)
EOY8 202

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 01:00 EOY7 EOY7 Science EOY7 230

Thu 22 Jun 11:20 01:00 EOY8 EOY8 Science EOY8 202

Mon 26 Jun 11:20 02:00 EOY10 EOY10 History EOY10 98

Tues 27 Jun 09:00 01:30 EOY9 EOY9 Science Triple EOY9 27

Tues 27 Jun 11:20 01:30 EOY10 EOY10 Maths Paper 1 EOY10 142

Wed 28 Jun 09:00 01:30 EOY9 EOY9 Maths Paper 1 EOY9 185

Wed 28 Jun 11:20 01:30 EOY10 EOY10 Maths Paper 2 EOY10 142

Thurs 29 Jun 09:00 01:30 EOY9 EOY9
Science Triple, Bio Only & 

Combined
EOY9 185

Thurs 29 Jun 11:20 01:30 EOY9 EOY9 Maths Paper 2 EOY9 185

Mon 03 July 11:20 02:00 EOY10 EOY10 English Lit & Lang EOY10 142

Mon 03 July 14:00 01:00 EOY9 EOY9 Geography EOY9 93

Tues 04 July 09:00 01:30 EOY10 EOY10 Maths Paper 3 EOY10 142

Tues 04 July 11:20 02:00 EOY9 EOY9
Spanish Listening / 

Reading
EOY9 93

Tues 04 July 14:00 01:00 EOY10 EOY10 Geography EOY10 89

Wed 05 July 09:00 02:00 EOY10 EOY10
Spanish Listening / 

Reading
EOY10 82

Wed 05 July 11:20 02:00 EOY9 EOY9 English Lit & Lang EOY9 185

Wed 05 July 14:00 01:00 EOY9 EOY9 Spanish Written EOY9 93

Thurs 06 July 11:20 02:00 EOY9 EOY9 History EOY9 103

Thurs 06 July 14:00 01:00 EOY10 EOY10 Spanish Written EOY10 82


